After school activities for children in Leixlip
1. Drama groups
· Brennan Performing Arts School (St. Mary’s GAA)  0879734211
· Leixlip Music and Variety Group www.info@lmvg.ie 
· TheatreworX  info@theatreworx.com 0860807280
· Orla Gildea School of Speech and Drama (Leixlip) www.orlagildea.com 0876756318
· Muse Academy (Leixlip Youth and Community Centre) www.museacademy.ie 0879326593  

2. Dance
· Leslie Daniels School of Irish Dance (Scoil Mhuire) 0872479092  
·  The Peelo School of Dance (M4 Business Park) www.peelodance.ie  016275570
· Metropolitan School of Dance Ballet School (Scoil UI Dhalaigh) 0872308137 
· Dance LA (Leixlip Youth and Community Centre) 0879767805 dance.la@hotmail.com 

3. Football
· Gaelic – Leixlip GAA (Green Lane) www.leixlipgaa.ie 01-6244876
· Soccer – Leixlip United ( Leixlip Amenities) www.leixlipunited.com  016245855
· Wendy Playball wendy@playball-irelans.com 0862987551 
· Shooting Stars Soccer School (Leixlip Amenities) www.shootingstarssoccerschool.com  0879593010
 
4. Rugby
· Barnhall Rugby club  (Near Hewlett Packard) www.mubarnhall.com

5. Basketball
· Liffey Celtics (Leixlip Amenities) www.liffeyceltics.ie 0872433118  

6. Tennis 
· Leixlip Tennis Club (Leixlip Amenities) www.leixliptennisclub.com  0876323007

7. Martial Arts
· Leixlip Shotokan Karate Club (Scoil Uí Dhálaigh) www.uskfi.org 0860621000
· Leixlip Tae Kwon-Do (Scoil Eoin Phoil) www.inta.ie
· Bushido Martial Arts Kickboxing and Fitness (Leixlip Amenities) www.bushido.ie 0876775614

8. Canoeing
· Salmon Leap Canoe Club (Leixlip) www.monleapcanoeclub.com 

9. Athletics
· Le Chéile Athletics Club (Leixlip Amenities) www.lecheileac.com 
10. Swimming
· Glenroyal Hotel  (Maynooth) 01691313
· Stewarts Sports Centre (Palmerstown) 016269879
· Carton House (Maynooth) 015052000

11. Hockey 
· Weston Hockey Club (Lucan) www.westonhockeyclub.com
· North Kildare Hockey Club (Maynooth) www.northkildarehockeyclub.com 

12. Gymnastics
· Excel (Celbridge) gym@excelgc.com 01 6275068

13. Golf
· Carton House Golf Club (Maynooth) www.cartonhouse.com 016517715 
· Lucan Golf Club (Lucan) www.lucangolfclub.ie 016280246 

14. Horse Riding
· Clonfert Equestrian Centre (Outside Maynooth) www.clonfertequestrian.ie 0879322909
· Blackberry Stables Ryding School (Maynooth) blackberrystables@gmail.com  086 - 877 8541
32
15.  Music
· Rye Rhythm Music School (Scoil Eoin Phoil) www.ryerhythm.simplesite.com 0861048981 
· Comhaltas Craobh Bheartla Uí Fhlatharta  www.comhaltas.ie 0831569814
· The Vocal Academy (Main St Leixlip) www.vocalacademy.ie  0862538193
· Rhythm and Strums Music School (Leixlip village) www.rhythmandstrums.ie 016154575

16. Art
· Artzone (Our Lady’s Parish Centre) www.artzone.class4kids.ie 014990614
· Patterson Nina Artwork Studio (Celbridge) www.meandthemoon.ie
· Creative Arts Centre (Maynooth) – Art therapy and Art classes www.creativearts.ie

17. Scouts
· Leixlip/Confey Beavers and Cub Scouts  (Leixlip Scouts Den) www.leixlipscouts@gmail.com 0868266974 

18. Chess 
· North Kildare Junior Chess Club www.nkchess.com 

19. Coding
· CoderDojo Leixlip (Hewlett-Packard) www.zen.coderdojo.com 

